
BEG INTER OF W LINE OF SE1/4 & S
RUN E 187.74 FT, S 360.58 FT, W 
149.55 FT, W 123.8 FT, SW 97.5 F

LAW COBY
626 NW BRADY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02295-000
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1553/2388 11/06/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAW COBY

LAW COBY L AKA COBY

1418/2090 8/31/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIA KAY SMITH FKA J
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000048240 Solar Power Syste 18,590 09/21/2023

35240 REMODEL 578 04/27/2017

2019HX Base Yr

626 NW BRADY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,266 91.1430 102.08 435,473 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3973

BAS 667 100 667 51,065

BAS 1,653 100 1,653 126,554

FOP 250 30 75 5,742

FST 290 55 160 12,250

FUS 1,653 100 1,653 126,554

UOP 42 20 8 613

UOP 250 20 50 3,828

4,805 4,266 326,605

BAS= W19 FOP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ W38 S29 E20 UOP=  S6 E7 N6 W7$
E37 N29$ PTR=N30 FST= N29 UOP= E3 N10 W25 S10 E22$W10 BAS=
W23 S29 E23 N29$ S29E10$ S30$ PTR=  N30 E40 FUS= E57 N29 W57
S29$ S30 W40$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 40 1973 1973 3 40 14,336

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 29 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 850

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 10 400.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 560

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 11 19 209.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,045

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

19,691

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 5.90 AC 1.00 1.00 0.55 8,500.00 4,675.00 27,582


